	Area
	Counties
	Officer
	Phone #
	Email
	Call Sign

	Central Office
	Entire State
	AAM Rebecca Baxter
	501-414-3200
	rebecca.baxter@arkansas.gov
	12

	Central Office
	Entire State
	AAM Jarrod Self
	501-414-4851
	jarrod.self@arkansas.gov
	10

	Central Office
	Entire State
	Daniel Potter
	501-366-9893
	daniel.potter@arkansas.gov
	13

	Area 1
	Benton, Washington, Madison
	Christopher Moore
	479-640-0519
	christopher.moore@arkansas.gov
	21

	Area 2
	Carroll, Boone, Marion, Baxter, Fulton, Izard, Stone, Searcy, Newton, Van Buren
	Cody Stafford
	870-321-1385
	cody.stafford@arkansas.gov
	22

	Area 3
	Randolph, Sharp, Lawrence, Independence, Cleburne, Jackson, White, Prairie
	Mallory York
	870-810-0966
	mallory.york@arkansas.gov
	23

	Area 4
	Clay, Greene, Craighead, Poinsett, Mississippi
	Christa Glover
	870-206-1485
	christa.glover@arkansas.gov
	24

	Area 5
	Crawford, Sebastian, Scott, Polk, Montgomery, Logan, Johnson, Franklin
	VACANT
	479-353-4926
	
	25

	Area 6
	Yell, Pope, Conway, Perry, Faulkner
	Courtney McCoy
	501-733-7655
	courtney.mccoy@arkansas.gov
	26

	Area 7
	Pulaski – Probation, Saline
	Jessica McCord
	501-246-1044
	jessica.mccord@arkansas.gov
	27

	Area 8
	Pulaski – Parole, Lonoke
	Brandon Taylor
	501-414-6930                   
	brandon.taylor@arkansas.gov
	28

	Area 9
	Woodruff, Cross, Crittenden, St. Francis, Lee, Monroe, Phillips
	Phyllis Leak
	870-549-0031
	phyllis.leak@arkansas.gov
	29

	Area 10
	Grant, Garland, Hot Springs, Clark
	Christine Zimmerman
	501-625-2177
	christine.zimmerman@arkansas.gov
	30

	Area 11
	Jefferson, Arkansas, Lincoln, Desha, Drew, Chicot, Ashley, Bradley
	Jeffery Little
	501-539-3611
	jeffery.little@arkansas.gov
	31

	Area 12
	Pike, Howard, Sevier, Little River, Hempstead, Nevada, Lafayette, Miller
	Atura Hill
	870-648-0955
	atura.hill@arkansas.gov
	32

	Area 13
	Dallas, Cleveland, Ouachita, Calhoun, Columbia, Union
	Corey Charles
	870-814-6751
	corey.charles@arkansas.gov
	33





